A63L7332 Series
128K X 32 Bit Synchronous High Speed SRAM
Prelim inary with Burst Counter and Pipelined Data Output
PRELIMINARY      (December, 1998, Version 1.2) AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
 128K X 32 Bit Synchronous High Speed SRAM with Burst Counter and Pipelined
Data Output
Revision History

A63L7332 Series
PRELIMINARY      (December, 1998, Version 1.2) 15 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Times (ns) Package
A63L7332E-4.2 4.2 100L LQFP
A63L7332E-4.5 4.5 100L LQFP
A63L7332E-5 5.0 100L LQFP
A63L7332 Series
PRELIMINARY      (December, 1998, Version 1.2) 16 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
LQFP 100L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
Symbol Dimensions in inches Dimensions in mm